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Top Ten Provinces with Highest Number of People Receiving Assistance

Gender Breakdown Nationality Breakdown (Top 4 Nationalities)
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Education Level Breakdown ESSN / CCTE / C-ESSN Projects Breakdown

Primary School

Secondary School

High School

Kindergarten

259,657

198,152

63,105

19,378

69.63%

18.09%

12.28%

ESSN-CCTE C-ESSN-CCTE CCTE

50%50%

Boy Girl


